
BITS & PIECES 

STARTERS

Marinated Olives (VG)

Soup of the Day (D)(G)(V)

Salt & Pepper Squid (D)(G)(S)

Chicken Liver Parfait (D)(G)(E)

Burrata Salad (D)(V)

Hand Cut Beef Tartare (G)(E)(RAW)

Classic Prawn Cocktail (D)(E)(S)(SE)

Assorted Nuts (N)

Garlic & Parmesan Doughballs (D)(G)(V)

The House Guac (vg)(G)

Vegan Sweet Potato Hummus (vg)(G)

Mini Chicken Bon Bons (D)(G)(E)

Homemade Sausage Roll (D)(G)

Popcorn Chicken (D)(G)(e)

D)(G)(e)(S)(V)

Baked Whole Camembert (D)(G)(V)

Crispy Fried Fish Cake (D)(G)(s)(e)

Broccolini, Sweet Pea 
& Spinach Salad (D)(V)

39

49

55

55

75

59

55

39

45

45

45

49

45

45

75

89

59

75

LRG

LRG

REG 55

REG 59

+10

+15

+10

+15

Mixed olives, rosemary & olive oil 

With toasted sourdough & soft butter

With sweet chilli-ginger sauce, purple pepper & lime 

With orange & thyme butter, fleur de sel, shallot jam & toast

Garden tomatoes, herb oil, burrata, aged balsamic, 
olive oil & multi seed dukkha

Runny hen’s egg, grilled sourdoug & cracked pepper

Poached prawns, maryrose, avocado, dill & kos lettuce 

A variety of mixed nuts 

Baked mini pizza balls, marinara sauce, parmesan & basil 

Lime, coriander, pico de gallo & tortilla chips 

Sunflower seed crumble, chickpeas, roasted garlic oil & pita

With garlic & tarragon cream

Veal sausage, puff pastry & brown sauce 

Crispy chicken bites & comeback sauce

Poached hen’s egg, garlic-herb croutons & parmesan dressing

Served with toasted country loaf, sweet onion & sultana chutney, 
organic honey & cornichons

Served with gribiche sauce, crushed sweet peas,  
keta caviar & soft herb salad

Mint dressing, soft goat’s cheese, orange poached carrots 
& pea shoots

Add chicken

Add prawns (s)

Add prawns (s)

Add bacon bits

add bacoN

MAINS

SIDES

parmesan & truffle fries (G)(E)(V)

French fries (V)(G)

house mixed salad (VG)

proper chips (G)

green beans (V)(D)

mac & cheese (D)(G)(V)

mash (D)(V)

honey glazed carrots (V)(D)

29

25

25

29

25

35

25

25

10

SEAFOOD 
& SHELLFISH

Seared Tuna Loin (S)(E)(RAW)

Grilled Tandoori Jumbo Prawns (S)(D)

99

125

Served on a bed of baby salad leaves, new dill potatoes, garden veg, 
soft egg & fresh herb dressing

Wild rice and quinoa risotto, chickpeas, sweetcorn & mint yoghurt

Pan Fried Seabass Fillet (D)(S)

Miso Glazed Cod (S)(soy)

110

135

Served with buttered new potatoes, lilliput capers, Amalfi lemon butter, 
parsley oil & cress salad

Served with assorted grilled vegetables, mushroom, 
miso emulsion & lime

Rigatoni with Beyond Mince™ Bolognese (G)(V)(E)(D)(N)

Roasted Shallot Tart (D)(G)(V)

Chip Shop Fish n’ Chips (G)(E)(S)

Simon’s Chicken Tikka (D)(G)

99

89

99

99

Slow cooked meatless ragu, forest mushrooms, pesto vinaigrette, 
pine nuts & pecorino 

Rocca leaves, crumbled goat’s cheese, 
white onion puree & aged balsamic 

Battered cod fillet, mum’s mushy peas, tartare sauce & proper chips 

Cumin scented pilaf rice or proper chips, mango chutney & poppadom

+17Add chip shop curry sauce

Rainbow Superfood Salad (VG)

Scene Double Smashed Burger (D)(G)(E)

Spicy Fried Chicken Burger (D)(G)(E)

Charred Cauliflower ‘Steak’ (VG)(N)(SE)

Chicken & Mushroom Pot Pie (D)(G)(E)

85

99

99

89

99

Black rice, quinoa, leafy greens, chickpeas, sweet corn, 
lime & coconut dressing

With signature burger sauce, kos lettuce & glazed brioche bun

Buttermilk fried chicken, buffalo sauce, ranch dressing, 
glazed brioche bun, shredded iceberg & skinny fries 

Served with cauliflower & almond salsa, whipped cauliflower tahini, 
scallion dressing & cress salad

Creamy chicken, leeks, forest mushrooms, puff pastry, 
glazed carrots & tarragon mash

WHAt’s ON
Power Hour Lunch 12PM - 3PM

Ladies Lunch 12PM - 3PM

MON - FRI

MON - FRI

Wine Not? FROM 6PMWed

Curry CLub

Fish & ChipS Friday

FROM 6PM

ALL DAY

Thur

Fri

Family Brunch 12:30PM - 4:30PMSAT

Breakfast Club 10AM-12PMSAT & Sun

The Roast FROM 12PMSUN

THE GRILL

FOR SHARING

8oz SIRLOIN (g)

Blue Cheese (D)(g)(V) 17

Bone Marrow Gravy (g) 17

Peppercorn (D)(g) 17

Béarnaise (D)(E)(V) 17

8oz Ribeye (g)

6oz Lamb Rump (g)(D)

SAUCES

Butcher’s Block Board for Two (D)(G)(S)

199

230

165

309

The Scene Platter for Two (D)(G)(S)(e)(SOY) 99
Crispy squid
BBQ wings
Halloumi fries

4oz Grilled sirloin steak
Prawns 
Grilled lamb rump 
Stilton cheese

House chutney 
Vine tomatoes 
Strong mustard 
Roasted garlic

Served with a large leaf salad, with a choice of proper chips, 
french fries or mash. All cuts are 30 day-aged and are best served pink

Served with crushed potatoes, green beans, lamb jus & mint sauce 

Served with a large leaf salad, with a choice of proper chips, 
french fries or mash. All cuts are 30 day-aged and are best served pink

(a)  Alcohol  |  (d) Dairy  |  (E)  Egg  |  (g)  Gluten  |  (n) Nuts  |  (s)  Seafood  |  (se)  Sesame  |  (soy)  Soy  |  (v)  Vegetarian  |  (vg)  Vegan

All fried items have traces of gluten

All payments are to be made via Debit, Credit Card or Cash. Prices are Inclusive of 7% Municipality Tax / Inclusive of 5% VAT

CLASSICS

CAESAR SALAD 


